Position

Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Lucerne Valley Unified
Lucerne Valley Unified
Lucerne Valley Unified
Lucerne Valley Unified
Lucerne Valley Unified
Lucerne Valley Unified
Lucerne Valley Unified
Lucerne Valley Unified
Lucerne Valley Unified
Lucerne Valley Unified
Lucerne Valley Unified
Lucerne Valley Unified
Lucerne Valley Unified
Lucerne Valley Unified
Lucerne Valley Unified
Lucerne Valley Unified
Lucerne Valley Unified

Lucerne Valley Unified

Department

Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute
Certificated Substitute

Total Wages

$27,938
$22,930
$14,665
$14,000
$12,670
$5,880
$4,970
$4,550
$4,340
$2,940
$2,380
$2,240
$1,820
$700
$560
$420
$140
$140

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0
$3,003
$1,370
$1,256
$1,617
$0
$625
$974
$14,752
$419
$0
$282
$0
$93
$3,178
$0

$0
$20



