Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Certificated Substitute		Lucerne Valley Unified	Certificated Substitute	\$27,938	\$0
Certificated Substitute		Lucerne Valley Unified	Certificated Substitute	\$22,930	\$3,003
Certificated Substitute		Lucerne Valley Unified	Certificated Substitute	\$14,665	\$1,370
Certificated Substitute		Lucerne Valley Unified	Certificated Substitute	\$14,000	\$1,256
Certificated Substitute		Lucerne Valley Unified	Certificated Substitute	\$12,670	\$1,617
Certificated Substitute		Lucerne Valley Unified	Certificated Substitute	\$5,880	\$0
Certificated Substitute		Lucerne Valley Unified	Certificated Substitute	\$4,970	\$625
Certificated Substitute		Lucerne Valley Unified	Certificated Substitute	\$4,550	\$974
Certificated Substitute		Lucerne Valley Unified	Certificated Substitute	\$4,340	\$14,752
Certificated Substitute		Lucerne Valley Unified	Certificated Substitute	\$2,940	\$419
Certificated Substitute		Lucerne Valley Unified	Certificated Substitute	\$2,380	\$0
Certificated Substitute		Lucerne Valley Unified	Certificated Substitute	\$2,240	\$282
Certificated Substitute		Lucerne Valley Unified	Certificated Substitute	\$1,820	\$0
Certificated Substitute		Lucerne Valley Unified	Certificated Substitute	\$700	\$93
Certificated Substitute		Lucerne Valley Unified	Certificated Substitute	\$560	\$3,178
Certificated Substitute		Lucerne Valley Unified	Certificated Substitute	\$420	\$0
Certificated Substitute		Lucerne Valley Unified	Certificated Substitute	\$140	\$0
Certificated Substitute		Lucerne Valley Unified	Certificated Substitute	\$140	\$20